
2023 Summer Clash!!! - Bullet: Open -- Standings

Page 1           8/14/2023    11:06 AM

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name

Kushagra Bhargava

Mark A Wilkin

Matthew Meredith

Jacob Allyn

Adam Timot Clough

Albert Dong

Om Maralappanavar

Mark Krechet

Jonathan Scannell

Arthur C Nagel

Jayce Adams

Kaison Bennett

Owen Kelliher

ID

16956146

12462963

10031443

30361230

30036635

30512002

30907091

31045100

10264669

30233628

Rating

1790

1898

2039

unr.

 855

1629

1815

 202

unr.

1700

unr.

unr.

1487

St

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

RI

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

MA

Rd 1

WW11

WW5

WW9

WL7

LL2

WW13

LW4

B---

LL3

WW12

LL1

LL10

F6

Rd 2

WW8

DL6

WW10

WW11

LW7

DW2

WL5

LL1

WW12

LL3

LL4

LL9

U---

Rd 3

WW3

LW7

LL1

WL6

WW8

LW4

WL2

LL5

DW10

DL9

WL12

LW11

U---

Rd 4

WW6

WW9

WL4

LW3

WW11

LL1

WL10

WW12

LL2

LW7

LL5

LL8

U---

Total

 8.0

 5.5

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

T-Med

10.5

12.5

16.5

12

12

18.5

15.5

14

14

12.5

11

7

0

T-Solkoff

11.5

15.5

20

13

13

18.5

19

14

15

13.5

19

10.5

0

T-Cumul.

20

13.5

15

13

9

13.5

10

9

9

10

2

2

0

T-Op. cumul.

39.5

41.5

52

40.5

34.5

46.5

45.5

31

40.5

36

44

30

0



2023 Summer Clash!!! - Blitz: Open -- Standings

Page 1           8/14/2023    11:08 AM

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name

Om Maralappanavar

Kushagra Bhargava

Mark A Wilkin

Albert Dong

Matthew Meredith

Adam Timot Clough

Arthur C Nagel

Owen Kelliher

Aaron Piao

Jonathan Scannell

Luis R Delgado

Mark Krechet

Advik Singh

Srihan Jayender

ID

30512002

16956146

12462963

30036635

10031443

30361230

10264669

30233628

30831560

31045100

12543711

30907091

31181075

31368022

Rating

1815

1790

1898

1629

2039

 855

1700

1487

 873

unr.

1300

 202

1004

unr.

St

CT

CT

CT

RI

CT

CT

CT

MA

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

Rd 1

WW9

WW6

WW13

WW10

WW12

LL2

X14

H---

LL1

LL4

B---

LL5

LL3

F7

Rd 2

WL4

LW5

WW7

LW1

WL2

WW13

LL3

WW12

WW10

LL9

U---

LL8

LL6

U---

Rd 3

WW8

LW4

LW5

WL2

WL3

WW12

WW9

LL1

LL7

WW13

U---

LL6

LL10

U---

Rd 4

WL3

WW7

LW1

LW5

WL4

WL8

LL2

LW6

WW13

LW12

U---

WL10

LL9

U---

Total

 6.0

 6.0

 6.0

 5.0

 5.0

 5.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.0

 2.0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0

T-Med

15

15

13.5

17

17

10.5

16

12

11.5

10

0

11.5

12

0

T-Solkoff

18.5

17.5

13.5

20

18

10.5

16

12

11.5

10

0

16.5

18

0

T-Cumul.

16

15

17

14

14

11

11

10.5

8

5

7

1

0

0

T-Op. cumul.

49.5

50

41

50

47

26.5

40

28

32

23

0

40.5

41

0



2023 Summer Clash!!! - Blitz: Not Rated (NR) -- Standings

Page 1           8/14/2023    11:09 AM

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name

Jacob Allyn

Hleb Leuchanka

Wilson B Estrella

Gabriel Angeles Estrella

Jayce Adams

Brian Dai

Kaison Bennett

ID

No USCF

31141744

31205807

30610165

No USCF

31223384

No USCF

Rating

unr.

 805

unr.

 824

unr.

 153

unr.

St

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

Rd 1

WW7

WW3

LL2

WW5

LL4

B---

LL1

Rd 2

WW2

LL1

B---

WW6

WW7

LL4

LL5

Rd 3

WW4

WW5

WL6

LL1

LL2

LW3

B---

Rd 4

WW6

WW4

WW7

LL2

B---

LL1

LL3

Total

 8.0

 6.0

 5.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.0

 2.0

T-Med

11.5

15.5

8

16.5

10.5

15.5

6

T-Solkoff

12

18

8

18

10.5

15.5

14

T-Cumul.

20

14

9

14

7

9

3

T-Op. cumul.

40

50

26

50

31

43

36



2023 Summer Clash!!! - Action: Open -- Standings

Page 1           8/13/2023    9:30 PM

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name

Kushagra Bhargava

Punyavra Upadhyay

Albert Dong

Om Maralappanavar

Aaron Piao

Adam Timot Clough

Owen Kelliher

Francisco Nicholas Ortiz

Jonathan Scannell

Arthur C Nagel

Mark A Wilkin

Matthew Meredith

Luis R Delgado

Wilson B Estrella

ID

16956146

15975172

30036635

30512002

30831560

30361230

30233628

31348521

31045100

10264669

12462963

10031443

12543711

31205807

Rating

1790

1828

1629

1815

 873

 855

1487

unr.

unr.

1700

1898

2039

1300

unr.

St

CT

CT

RI

CT

CT

CT

MA

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

Rd 1

W14

W5

W9

W6

L2

L4

L11

L10

L3

W8

W7

H---

H---

L1

Rd 2

W11

W10

D4

D3

L8

W9

W14

W5

L6

L2

L1

U---

U---

L7

Rd 3

W2

L1

W10

W11

W6

L5

W8

L7

W14

L3

L4

U---

U---

L9

Rd 4

W3

W4

L1

L2

W10

W14

U---

D9

D8

L5

U---

U---

U---

L6

Total

 4.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5

 0.5

 0.0

T-Med

7

8.5

8

7.5

3.5

3.5

1.5

4.5

3.5

6

5

0

0

6

T-Solkoff

7

9.5

9

9

7.5

6

3

7

6

9

9

0

0

10

T-Cumul.

10

8

7.5

7.5

3

4

5

3.5

2.5

4

4

1.5

1.5

0

T-Op. cumul.

19.5

24.5

24

23.5

19.5

13

7.5

14.5

15

22

22.5

0

0

21.5



2023 Summer Clash!!! - Action: U800 -- Standings

Page 1           8/13/2023    9:32 PM

#

1

2

3

4

Name

Eric Arabian

Aadvik K Gudipati

Mark Krechet

Karlygash Edilova

ID

17089771

31160756

30907091

31320489

Rating

 786

 396

 202

unr.

St

MA

CT

CT

PA

Rd 1

W3

W4

L1

L2

Rd 2

W2

L1

W4

L3

Rd 3

W4

W3

L2

L1

Total

 3.0

 2.0

 1.0

 0.0

T-Med

3

4

2

3

T-Solkoff

3

4

5

6

T-Cumul.

6

4

2

0

T-Op. cumul.

6

8

10

12



2023 Summer Clash!!! - Action: Not Rated (NR) -- Standings

Page 1           8/13/2023    9:32 PM

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name

Hleb Leuchanka

Jacob Allyn

Gabriel Estrella

Brian Dai

Jayce Adams

Frank Delbonis

Kaison Bennett

ID

31141744

30610165

31223384

Rating

 805

unr.

 824

 153

unr.

unr.

unr.

St

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

Rd 1

W7

W4

W5

L2

L3

B---

L1

Rd 2

W4

W3

L2

L1

W7

U---

L5

Rd 3

W2

L1

W7

W5

L4

U---

L3

Rd 4

W3

W5

L1

W7

L2

U---

L4

Total

 4.0

 3.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

T-Med

7

8

4

4

4

0

5

T-Solkoff

7

9

8

8

7

0

9

T-Cumul.

10

8

6

3

3

3

0

T-Op. cumul.

17

22

21

21

17

0

22


